TOWNSHIP OF WEEHAWKEN NEW JERSEY

TO: THE PUBLIC
THE PRESS
THE TOWNSHIP COUNCIL
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD

PLEASE BE ADVISED THERE WILL BE A MEETING OF THE

WEEHAWKEN PLANNING BOARD ON

TUESDAY NOVEMBER 9, 2021 AT 7:00 P.M.

SECOND FLOOR CHAMBERS OF THE WEEHAWKEN MUNICIPAL BUILDING
400 PARK AVENUE, WEEHAWKEN, NEW JERSEY 07086

AGENDA

- 1. Payment of Bills.
- 2. Resolution Memorializing Withdrawal of Curb Cut with Variances Application; 2602
- 3. Review of proposed Ordinance #16-2021 amending Master Plan for Lincoln Harbor
- 4. Any other business.

TAKE NOTICE THAT ACTION MAY BE TAKEN ON THE MATTERS LISTED ON THIS AGENDA AND ON SUCH OTHER MATTERS AS MAY PROPERLY COME BEFORE THE PLANNING BOARD OF THE TOWNSHIP OF WEEHAWKEN.

By Order of the Planning Board Janine Baez, Secretary November 4, 2021